—
QOWoo~NOOOOAPR,WN -

N OO A BEAPREARDDBEREADDBERDPOWOWWWWWWWNDNNDNDNNDNNNDN=22 22 A A aaaAa
P ON_LOOOONOOODAPRWN_2A00CO0ONOOOAOPRPON_LOODO0OONOODANPRARWONAO0OCOONOOOPRWON -

Naiset 250 tikkaa

Suomalainen Jasmin
Hautaniemi Liisa
Hakomaki Liisa
Heino Mervi
Linna Marjatta
Savioja Tuula
Tuomisto Silja
Tuomisto Seija
Kolu Maija
Wikstrom Kerstin
Kuituniemi Erja
Saarinen Paivi
Makinen Anja
Majamaki Maire
Lehtomaki Tanja
Piittinen Maria
Muotio (Mannikkd) Pirjo
Aaltonen Enni
Pekkarinen Maija
Lastama Aila
Suni Mari
Kalevo Aune
Friman llona
Kuituniemi Sirpa
Koskela Marjatta
Mecklin Lyyli
Alho Virpi

Laine Riitta
Maikkula Maila
Pesonen Ella
Nieminen Mari
Saarinen Eine
Jansson Ester
Hakanen Arja
Méantynen Anne
Uitto Eeva
Kivisto Kerttu
Syrjala Terttu
Hyvonen Sinikka
Nyman Riitta
Hevonkoski Alli
Hautala Tiina
Salmi Irma
Kovanen Kirsti
Manner Ritva
Pekkanen Raija
Uotila Laura
Ollila Anne
Koskela Leila
Aumanen Anja
Leveila Saara
Autio Irja
Luostarinen Pirjo-Riitta
Koivula Katri

Kaikkien aikojen parhaat tulokset

SST
LamTi
AST
TurTi
VTS
ITK
JaTi
JaTi
HTK
NoTik
JST
SST
K-HT
KiT
HST
OuTi
JaTi
AsikT
AS
TurTi
AST
SaTi
RT
JST
ITK
NoTik
HST
TurTi
NpT
HTK
uT
HolTi
HST
NasTi
KyKy
AsikT
HyvTi
KTS
KTS
HyvTi
ANsU
MieTi
NpT
JST
AsikT
KTS
HTK
HTK
HolTi
KTS
LamTi
KTS
TurTi
FST

20.7.2024
13.8.2011
6.11.2005
16.10.1993
22.10.1988
12.9.2020
12.9.2020
17.9.2016
26.4.1997
4.11.2012
26.9.2009
14.6.2025
24.4.1999
19.5.1990
11.11.2000
13.3.2004
19.9.2009
8.10.1989
14.10.1990
19.11.1989
29.8.1999
29.4.2006
28.4.2012
13.10.1996
10.9.2000
2.8.2003
13.9.2015
26.4.1997
13.9.2009
8.6.2024
11.8.1996
16.10.1994
14.10.1988
14.10.1990
14.4.2013
7.9.2019
17.10.1984
24.4.1999
22.4.2006
14.10.1988
30.6.1985
20.5.1995
22.10.2006
17.10.1987
23.1.1999
14.4.2002
24.10.1982
16.11.2014
23.1.1999
11.9.1999
22.9.1991
11.7.2004
29.9.2012
16.11.2019

Posio
Pieksamaki
Karstula
Loimaa
Pieksamaki
Saarijarvi
Saarijarvi
Kurikka
Nastola
Loimaa
Turku
Saarijarvi
Alavus
lImajoki
Orimattila
Rovaniemi
Kauhajoki
Asikkala
Lammi
Uusikaupunki
Ahtari

Salo
Rauma
Jamsankoski
Alavus
Rovaniemi
Hameenlinna
Nastola
Ranua
Saarijarvi
Urjala
Lammi
Hyvinkaa
Lammi
Kyyjarvi
Saarijarvi
Hyvinkaa
Alavus
Rauma
Hyvinkaa
Jalasjarvi
Kurikka
Posio
Saarijarvi
Virolahti
Karstula
Lammi
Hameenlinna
Virolahti
Saarijarvi
Asikkala
Saarijarvi
Loimaa
Loimaa

2167
2155
2150
2133
2132
2127
2124
2102
2098
2096
2092
2084
2078
2073
2066
2061
2057
2056
2050
2049
2048
2045
2037
2035
2035
2032
2030
2028
2024
2024
2022
2019
2013
2011
2011
2008
2006
2006
2002
2001
1996
1994
1993
1990
1989
1989
1986
1985
1981
1980
1979
1979
1979
1978



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Hyytidinen Pirkko
Rantanen Ritva
Asikainen Liisa
Ojala Eila

Pulju Veera
Aaltonen Irma
Pirttimaki Seija
Torssonen Ritva
Pohjola Ritva
Jokivirta Kirsti
Riihimaki Tarja
Mannikké Anna-Liisa
Jaanu Leena
Maattanen Tiina
Salonen Eila
Mikkola Lea

Jarvio Kikka
Savolainen Raili
Heinonen Marjatta
Mattila Merja

Perala Anja
Noukkala Raija
Koskinen Anneli
Hakomaki Laila
Hartonen Toini
Siirila Raili

Lajunen Anna
Poutanen Anneli
Hokkanen Selma
Ovaskainen Helka
Luotolinna Eija
Poikkeus-Heikkila Elina
Lindgren Raili
Laaksonen Eeva-Liisa
Laitila Jenna
Uusitalo Kirsti
Rinta-Paavola Kaisu
Panu Aini
Hamalainen Hertta
Lehtonen Helvi
Saario Terhi
Melasniemi Marjatta
Metsalehto Riitta
Puisto Leeni

Mattila Merja
Koivuluoma Elna
Maki Eira

Pakkala Marja-Liisa
Makinen Terttu-Liisa

VTS
HTK
TurTi
MieTi
RuNsU
SaTi
HuVe
HST
LakTi
KLT
KTS
JaTi
LamTi
HST
KTS
MU
AsikT
TampT
JST
KiT
HTK
AST
RT
AST
NasTi
ANsU
VihTi
OriT
VTS
MST
UkinT
AsikT
TampT
SaTi
JaTi
UkinT
MieTi
LakTi
MST
JST
RT
TampT
KaNsU
TurTi
SaTi
MieTi
Y-ST
HyvTi
LakTi

20.5.1990
2.9.2023
22.9.1990
16.9.1995
26.10.2013
20.5.1990
14.4.2007
18.10.2008
22.5.1993
17.11.1979
18.9.2005
20.5.1990
3.2.2001
27.3.2010
13.10.1996
26.4.2008
14.10.1990
16.11.1985
7.8.2010
3.9.2022
29.8.1992
18.9.1993
31.8.1996
25.8.2018
27.10.2001
6.11.1983
26.8.1995
24.10.1982
1.6.1991
26.2.2000
7.5.2011
20.11.2021
11.9.1994
19.11.1989
12.9.2020
6.11.1982
5.9.1987
22.10.1980
24.5.2009
6.11.1982
22.10.1988
16.11.1985
19.10.2003
17.5.1986
8.9.2007
27.7.1980
22.10.1980
29.4.2006
17.11.1979

Asikkala
Saarijarvi
Natola
Rauma
Rovaniemi
Asikkala
Rauma

Salo
Kauhajoki
Urjala
Kangasniemi
Asikkala
Virolahti
Rauma
Jamsankoski
Rauma
Lammi
Rauma
Aanekoski
Saarijarvi
Uusikaupunki
Rauma
Pieksamaki
Forssa
Virolahti
Rauma

Vihti

Lammi
Pieksamaki
Imatra
Rauma
Hameenlinna
Parkano
Uusikaupunki
Saarijarvi
Uusikaupunki
Alavus
Tampere
Savonranta
Uusikaupunki
Pieksamaki
Rauma
Karijoki
Pieksamaki
Salo

Alavus
Tampere
Salo

Urjala

1977
1977
1974
1972
1971
1968
1967
1967
1965
1964
1963
1961
1961
1961
1958
1953
1947
1945
1945
1941
1940
1939
1938
1938
1937
1935
1935
1932
1932
1931
1931
1931
1930
1926
1924
1921
1919
1918
1917
1916
1911
1910
1910
1903
1902
1901
1901
1901
1900



